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LOCAL ARTS AGENCIES IN ARIZONA 
Updated July 22, 2015 

 
Arizona has 34 designated local arts agencies that are supported by the Arts Commission through 
direct grants or technical assistance.  In Arizona, there are 18 nonprofit and 16 city entity LAAs.  
Programming ranges from public art to presenting, festivals to arts education programs.  Budget sizes 
for Arizona LAAs range from $2,000 to $10,000.  Arizona local arts agencies are represented in 11 
counties and over 20 legislative districts. 
 
For questions regarding this listing, please contact the Arts Commission at (602) 771-6501 or 
info@azarts.gov. 
 
Allied Arts Council of Lake Havasu City 
Bonnie Humphrey 
President 
928.855.2098 
bhumphrey@citilink.net 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Lake Havasu 
County: Mohave 
Website: http://havasuarts.org/  
 
Ajo Council of Fine Arts 
Jim Reiman 
President 
520.387.6240 
ajojimrei@gmail.com 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Ajo 
County: Mohave 
Website: https://ajoartists.wordpress.com/ajo-
council-for-the-fine-arts-acfa-2/ 
 
Arts Alliance of the White Mountains 
Rose Hutchinson 
President 
928.532.2296 
info@aawmaz.com 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Show Low 
County: Navajo 
Website: http://www.artsalliancewm.org/  

Arts Council of the North Valley 
John Meyers  
Executive Director 
623.516.2268 
info@acnv.org 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Anthem 
County: Maricopa 
Website: http://www.artscouncilnorthvalley.org/ 
 
Avondale Municipal Arts Committee 
DeAnn Franklin 
Assistant City Manager 
dfranklin@avondale.org  
Type: City Entity 
City: Avondale 
County: Maricopa 
Website: 
http://www.avondale.org/index.aspx?nid=1084  
 
Bisbee Arts Commission 
Corinna Carbajal 
Program/Grants Administrator 
520.432.6016 
ccarbajal@cityofbisbee.com 
Type: City Entity 
City: Bisbee 
County: Cochise 
Website: http://www.bisbeeaz.gov/2193/Bisbee-Arts-
Commission  
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Bullhead City Municipal Arts Commission 
Janice Paul 
Staff Liaison 
928.763.0122 x299 
jaul@bullheadcity.com 
Type: City Entity 
City: Bullhead City 
County: Mohave 
Website: http://www.bullheadcity.com/ 
 
Casa Grande Arts & Humanities Commission 
Remilie Miller 
City Clerk 
520.421.8608 
rsmiller@casagrandeaz.gov 
Type: City Entity 
City: Casa Grande 
County: Pinal 
Website: 
http://casagrandeaz.gov/dept/clerk/boards/ahc/ 
 
Chandler Cultural Foundation 
Michelle MacLannen 
President 
480.782.2676 
Michelle.MacLennan@chandleraz.gov  
Type: City Entity 
City: Chandler 
County: Maricopa 
Website: 
http://www.chandlercenter.org/about/partners/chandl
er-cultural-foundation 
 
Cobre Valley Center for the Arts 
Kip Culver 
Executive Director 
928.425.0884 
TheDesk@cvarts.org 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Globe 
County: Gila 
Website: http://globearts.org/cobre-valley-
center-for-the-arts/about-us/  

Flagstaff Arts Council (Formerly - Flagstaff 
Cultural Partners) 
John Tannous 
Executive Director 
928.779.2300 x101 
Jtannous@flagartscouncil.org 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Flagstaff 
County: Coconino 
Website: http://globearts.org/cobre-valley-
center-for-the-arts/about-us/ 
 
Fountain Hills Cultural and Civic Association 
Jenny Willigrod 
President 
520-868-4496 
jwilligrod@cox.net  
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Fountain Hills 
County: Maricopa 
Website: http://www.fhcultural-civic.org/  
 
Gila Valley Arts Council 
Tom Green 
President 
928.428.3826 
gilavalley_artscouncil@yahoo.com 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Safford 
County: Gila 
Website: http://gvac.org/  
 
Glendale Arts Commission 
Mojgan Vahabzadeh 
623.930.3557 
mvahabzadeh@glendaleaz.com 
Type: City Entity 
City: Glendale 
County: Maricopa 
Website: 
https://www.glendaleaz.com/arts/glendaleartscommis
sion.cfm 
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Gold Canyon Arts Council 
Dr. Jack Kukuk 
Artistic Director 
480.671.9736 
GOLDCANYONARTSCOUNCIL@gmail.com 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Gold Canyon 
County: Pinal 
Website: http://www.gcac1.com/ 
 
Goodyear Arts and Culture Commission 
Guylene Ozlanski 
Arts and Culture Coordinator 
623.882.7809 
gyrec@goodyearaz.gov 
Type: City Entity 
City: Goodyear 
County: Maricopa 
Website: 
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Goodyear-Arts-
Culture-Commission/165140753609403 
 
Mesa Arts and Culture Division 
Cindy Ornstein 
Director 
480.644.6601 
Cindy.Ornstein@mesaartscenter.com 
Type: City Entity 
City: Mesa 
County: Maricopa 
Website: www.mesaartscenter.com  
 
Patagonia Creative Arts Association 
Gail Jacobson 
Executive Director 
520.394.9369 
markart1@msn.com 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Patagonia 
County: Santa Cruz 
Website: 
http://www.patagoniaaz.com/patagonia-
creative-arts-association/  

Peoria Arts Commission 
Andre Licardi 
Cultural Arts Coordinator 
623.773.5193 
andre.licardi@peoriaaz.gov 
Type: City Entity 
City: Peoria 
County: Maricopa 
Website: 
http://www.peoriaaz.gov/newhomepage.aspx 
 
Phoenix Office of Arts and Culture 
Gail Browne 
Executive Director 
602-262-4637 
gail.browne@phoenix.gov 
Type: City Entity 
City: Phoenix 
County: Maricopa 
Website: https://www.phoenix.gov/arts 
 
Prescott Fine Arts Association/Prescott Center 
for the Arts 
Johnathan Meyer 
Executive Director 
928.541.0209 
director@pca-az.net 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Prescott 
County: Yavapai 
Website: http://pfaa.net/ 
 
Prescott Area Arts and Humanities Council 
Johnathan Meyer 
Director 
928.778.7888 
director@pca-az.net 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Prescott 
County: Yavapai 
Website: http://pfaa.net/ 
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Prescott Valley Arts and Culture Commission 
Brian Witty 
Director of Parks and Recreation 
928.759.3027 
bwitty@pvaz.net 
Type: City Entity 
City: Prescott Valley 
County: Yavapai 
Website: http://www.pvaz.net/218/Arts-Culture-
Commission 
 
San Pedro River Arts Council 
Linda Stacy 
Chair 
520.586.2611 
hjstacy@powerc.net 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Benson 
County: Cochise 
Website: http://sprarts.org/ 
 
Scottsdale Cultural Council 
Neale Perl 
President & CEO 
480-994-2787 
nealep@sccarts.org  
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Scottsdale 
County: Maricopa 
Website: http://www.sccarts.org/home.aspx  
 
Sedona Arts and Culture Commission 
Nancy Lattanzi 
Arts and Culture Coordinator 
928.203.5078 
NLattanzi@SedonaAZ.gov 
Type: City Entity 
City: Sedona 
County: Yavapai 
Website: 
http://www.sedonaaz.gov/sedonacms/index.aspx?pa
ge=80  

Sierra Vista Arts and Humanities Commission 
Victoria Yarbrough 
Parks & Leisure Services Director 
520.458.7922 
victoria.yarbrough@sierravistaaz.gov 
Type: City Entity 
City: Sierra Vista 
County: Cochise 
Website: 
http://www.sierravistaaz.gov/department/board.php?s
tructureid=209 
 
Southern Arizona Arts and Cultural Alliance 
Kate Marquez 
Executive Director 
520.797.3959 
kate@saaca.org 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Oro Valley 
County: Pima 
Website: https://saaca.org/  
 
Superstition Area Cultural Alliance 
Sharon Stinard 
Chair 
480.671.4746 
sharon.stinard@cebtralaz.edu 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Apache Junction 
County: Pinal 
Website: http://sacaariz.blogspot.com/ 
 
Surprise Arts and Cultural Advisory Commission 
Mark Coronado 
Community and Recreation Services Director 
623-680-0645 
mark.coronado@surpriseaz.com   
Type: City Entity 
City: Surprise 
County: Maricopa 
Website: http://surpriseaz.gov/index.aspx?nid=1761  
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Tempe Cultural Services 
Maja Aurora 
Arts Coordinator 
480.350.5160 
maja_aurora@tempe.gov 
Type: City Entity 
City: Tempe 
County: Maricopa 
Website: http://www.tempe.gov/city-hall/community-
services/cultural-services  
 
Tucson Pima Arts Council 
Roberto Bedoya 
Executive Director 
520.624.0595 x25 
rebedoya@tucsonpimaartscouncil.org 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Tucson 
County: Pima 
Website: http://www.tucsonpimaartscouncil.org/  
 

West Valley Arts Council 
Bernadette Mills 
Executive Director 
623.935.6384 
BMills@westvalleyarts.org 
Type: Nonprofit 
City: Avondale 
County: Maricopa 
Website: http://www.westvalleyarts.org/  
 
Yuma Arts and Culture Division 
Deborah Wendt 
Department Director 
928.373.5202 
arts@yumaaz.gov 
Type: City Entity 
City: Yuma 
County: Yuma 
Website: http://www.ci.yuma.az.us/4753.htm  

 
For more information on Local Arts Agencies, please contact the Arizona Commission on the Arts at 
(602) 771-6501 or info@azarts.gov. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The Arizona Commission on the Arts is an agency of the State of Arizona which  
supports access to quality arts and arts education opportunities for all Arizonans; 
the development and retention of statewide jobs in the nonprofit arts, culture and 
education sectors; and increased economic impact in local communities through 
arts-based partnerships that develop tax and small business revenue. 
 
We imagine an Arizona where everyone can participate in and experience the arts. 
 
For more information, contact us at (602) 771-6501 or email info@azarts.gov or visit www.azarts.gov. To request this or any 
other publication in an alternate format, contact the Arts Commission offices. An equal employment opportunity agency. 
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